
Hely Licenc Név Szülév Rajt Egyesület Lakhely Úszás Kerékpár Ú + K Futás Végeredmény

1 2104 KIRÁLY ISTVÁN 1994 446 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:11:28( 6) 00:28:10( 1) 00:39:38( 1) 00:14:45( 3) 00:54:23( 1)

2 3486 BICSÁK BENCE 1995 456 PÉCSI NONPROFIT BAJA 00:11:14( 2) 00:29:19( 2) 00:40:33( 2) 00:14:07( 2) 00:54:40( 1)

3 3489 SOÓS GERGŐ 1999 514 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:11:17( 3) 00:29:19( 3) 00:40:36( 3) 00:15:48( 13) 00:56:24( 1)

4 5969 KARAI BOTOND 1998 449 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:11:04( 1) 00:30:44( 18) 00:41:48( 5) 00:14:54( 5) 00:56:42( 1)

5 3176 ARANY ATTILA CSABA 1998 409 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:11:36( 8) 00:30:13( 14) 00:41:49( 7) 00:14:54( 4) 00:56:43( 2)

6 3702 MAJOROS CSABA 1998 470 TITÁN TC SZEGED 00:11:47( 17) 00:30:02( 9) 00:41:49( 8) 00:14:55( 6) 00:56:44( 2)

7 2951 LEHMANN CSONGOR 1999 473 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:11:18( 4) 00:30:29( 16) 00:41:47( 4) 00:14:58( 7) 00:56:45( 2)

8 4648 DÉVAY ZSOMBOR 2000 474 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:11:36( 9) 00:30:13( 15) 00:41:49( 9) 00:15:29( 9) 00:57:18( 3)

9 4165 KANYIK ANDRÁS 2000 407 DABASI SZABADIDŐ SE DABAS 00:11:41( 12) 00:30:08( 12) 00:41:49( 6) 00:15:34( 11) 00:57:23( 4)

10 4489 KOVÁCS BALÁZS 2000 412 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:12:20( 22) 00:30:02( 8) 00:42:22( 15) 00:15:14( 8) 00:57:36( 5)

11 3851 FERENCZ ÁBEL 1999 518 VERESEGYHÁZ VSK VERESEGYHÁZ 00:12:39( 29) 00:29:41( 4) 00:42:20( 13) 00:15:31( 10) 00:57:51( 6)

12 1596 STRAUB RÓBERT 1991 528 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:12:27( 24) 00:29:54( 7) 00:42:21( 14) 00:15:37( 12) 00:57:58( 1)

13 4763 SCHWARCZ BOTOND 2000 427 HÉLIX SE KOMLÓ 00:11:45( 15) 00:30:05( 11) 00:41:50( 10) 00:16:22( 17) 00:58:12( 7)

14 3488 MÉSZÁROS VIKTOR IXION 1999 482 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:12:20( 23) 00:30:02( 10) 00:42:22( 17) 00:16:04( 14) 00:58:26( 8)

15 3413 TÓTH DOMONKOS BENCE 2000 433 KROPKÓ TRIATLON CLUB 00:12:04( 18) 00:29:48( 6) 00:41:52( 12) 00:16:40( 25) 00:58:32( 9)

16 3173 PAPP TAMÁS 1998 530 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:11:40( 11) 00:30:10( 13) 00:41:50( 11) 00:16:45( 29) 00:58:35( 3)

17 3308 TÓTH RÓBERT FERENC 1997 523 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:11:31( 7) 00:30:51( 19) 00:42:22( 19) 00:16:24( 18) 00:58:46( 4)

18 4989 JANKOV MÁTÉ 2000 517 VERESEGYHÁZ VSK VERESEGYHÁZ 00:12:39( 28) 00:29:43( 5) 00:42:22( 18) 00:16:27( 20) 00:58:49( 10)

19 4849 KARAI LEVENTE 2000 447 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:11:39( 10) 00:30:43( 17) 00:42:22( 16) 00:16:44( 28) 00:59:06( 11)

20 3209 TÓTH MILÁN 1998 408 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:12:06( 19) 00:31:25( 23) 00:43:31( 20) 00:16:13( 16) 00:59:44( 5)

21 4556 JENES ZOLTÁN JÁNOS 1997 516 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:12:38( 27) 00:31:44( 28) 00:44:22( 21) 00:16:09( 15) 01:00:31( 6)

22 5973 KOLLÁR ERIK 1998 450 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:13:50( 52) 00:31:03( 20) 00:44:53( 28) 00:16:27( 19) 01:01:20( 7)

23 5887 GERA NÁNDOR 1996 489 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:12:53( 36) 00:31:30( 26) 00:44:23( 22) 00:17:24( 39) 01:01:47( 3)

II. BÚI TRIATLON
Sprint futam

Abszolút férfi



24 4085 BALOGH MILÁN DÁVID 1999 411 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:12:51( 35) 00:31:43( 27) 00:44:34( 23) 00:17:14( 35) 01:01:48( 12)

25 3741 FIALA GERGELY 2000 418 ESZTERGOMI TK ESZTERGOM 00:13:05( 39) 00:31:29( 24) 00:44:34( 24) 00:17:15( 37) 01:01:49( 13)

26 5235 JÓZSA BOTOND 2000 430 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:13:34( 44) 00:31:21( 22) 00:44:55( 30) 00:17:18( 38) 01:02:13( 14)

27 3752 NÉMETH CSABA 2000 438 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:14:10( 62) 00:31:46( 29) 00:45:56( 36) 00:16:38( 23) 01:02:34( 15)

28 5143 RADVÁNYI MÁTÉ 1998 484 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:10( 63) 00:31:47( 30) 00:45:57( 37) 00:16:40( 26) 01:02:37( 8)

29 4655 TÓTH ZALÁN ZÉNÓ 1999 461 SALGÓTARJÁNI HKE SALGÓTARJÁN 00:11:42( 13) 00:33:10( 40) 00:44:52( 26) 00:18:08( 45) 01:03:00( 16)

30 7067 TAKÁCS ÁKOS 1998 423 FOOTOUR SE TATA 00:14:05( 59) 00:31:50( 31) 00:45:55( 35) 00:17:30( 40) 01:03:25( 9)

31 4282 ANTAL ANDRÁS BENCE 2000 476 UTE BUDAPEST 00:12:47( 32) 00:32:08( 32) 00:44:55( 31) 00:18:43( 51) 01:03:38( 17)

32 5026 KOZÁK DÁNIEL 2000 486 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:13:24( 42) 00:31:29( 25) 00:44:53( 29) 00:18:52( 56) 01:03:45( 18)

33 5144 RADVÁNYI MÁRK 1998 485 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:46( 81) 00:32:23( 33) 00:47:09( 42) 00:17:00( 32) 01:04:09( 10)

34 7150 WAGNER TAMÁS 1997 487 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:04( 57) 00:33:29( 44) 00:47:33( 49) 00:16:42( 27) 01:04:15( 4)

35 3367 CSATÓ BALÁZS 1994 441 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:13:55( 53) 00:33:01( 37) 00:46:56( 40) 00:17:39( 42) 01:04:35( 5)

36 3807 PETRÓCZY BÁLINT 1999 464 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:14:07( 61) 00:32:36( 34) 00:46:43( 39) 00:17:52( 44) 01:04:35( 19)

37 6376 MAJOR LÁSZLÓ 1999 477 UTE BUDAPEST 00:11:42( 14) 00:33:07( 39) 00:44:49( 25) 00:20:07( 88) 01:04:56( 20)

38 3770 KOVÁCS MÁRTON SOMA 2000 406 IDEGENFORGALMI SE CSONGRÁD 00:13:37( 46) 00:34:19( 61) 00:47:56( 53) 00:17:05( 33) 01:05:01( 21)

39 3219 PÉTER BRÚNÓ 1998 410 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:13:06( 40) 00:32:52( 35) 00:45:58( 38) 00:19:06( 60) 01:05:04( 11)

40 5649 TAMÁS BÁLINT 2000 434 KROPKÓ TRIATLON CLUB EGER 00:15:30( 97) 00:33:20( 42) 00:48:50( 60) 00:16:51( 30) 01:05:41( 22)

41 4464 BARTA BALÁZS 2000 448 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:13:42( 48) 00:31:11( 21) 00:44:53( 27) 00:20:49(104) 01:05:42( 23)

42 6442 KELEMEN VIKTOR 2000 417 ESZTERGOMI TK ESZTERGOM 00:14:12( 65) 00:32:54( 36) 00:47:06( 41) 00:18:47( 53) 01:05:53( 24)

43 4821 IKLÓDI ZSOLT 1996 488 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:21( 69) 00:35:00( 67) 00:49:21( 65) 00:16:39( 24) 01:06:00( 6)

44 6420 SOMOGYI MIKLÓS 2000 428 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:15:39( 98) 00:33:49( 51) 00:49:28( 68) 00:17:30( 41) 01:06:58( 25)

45 5373 NAGY LÁSZLÓ 2000 413 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:14:03( 56) 00:33:35( 47) 00:47:38( 51) 00:19:25( 68) 01:07:03( 26)

46 4780 CSATÓ GERGELY 1999 440 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:14:43( 78) 00:34:07( 58) 00:48:50( 61) 00:18:17( 47) 01:07:07( 27)

47 71591 TÓTH ÁGOSTON 1998 437 KESZTHELYI VDSE BÁRHOL 00:13:30( 43) 00:34:03( 57) 00:47:33( 48) 00:19:48( 76) 01:07:21( 12)

48 5233 BENDE GYULA 2000 431 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:00:00(191) 00:00:00(188) 00:00:00(188) 01:07:30(178) 01:07:30( 28)

49 6665 BÉRES ROLAND 1999 432 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:15:09( 88) 00:33:44( 50) 00:48:53( 63) 00:18:44( 52) 01:07:37( 29)

50 310 FEGYVER PÉTER 1981 445 MEGATHLON SE BUDAPEST 00:13:55( 54) 00:33:40( 49) 00:47:35( 50) 00:20:29( 99) 01:08:04( 1)

51 5976 TILK BENCE 1993 536 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:15:07( 87) 00:33:38( 48) 00:48:45( 58) 00:19:21( 66) 01:08:06( 7)

52 6911 NYEKECZKI DÁNIEL 2000 421 FERGETEG TRIATLON SE ABONY 00:14:53( 84) 00:33:58( 55) 00:48:51( 62) 00:19:26( 69) 01:08:17( 30)

53 6098 NÁDOR BALÁZS ISTVÁN 1999 405 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:14:47( 82) 00:34:03( 56) 00:48:50( 59) 00:19:35( 70) 01:08:25( 31)

54 3368 KOVÁCS LEVENTE 2000 439 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:13:36( 45) 00:35:50( 81) 00:49:26( 66) 00:19:09( 61) 01:08:35( 32)

55 6493 FÁBRY KRISTÓF 1999 478 UTE BUDAPEST 00:15:56(104) 00:33:31( 45) 00:49:27( 67) 00:19:12( 62) 01:08:39( 33)

56 5242 MARSHALL BENJÁMIN 1999 492 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:15:21( 93) 00:35:39( 78) 00:51:00( 74) 00:18:20( 48) 01:09:20( 34)

57 0 KHOÓR BENCE 1984 402 BHSE BUDAPEST 00:20:03(153) 00:33:25( 43) 00:53:28(103) 00:17:15( 36) 01:10:43( 1)

58 4760 KISS BALÁZS 2000 451 PÉCSI NONPROFIT KOMLÓ 00:15:17( 90) 00:36:50( 99) 00:52:07( 86) 00:19:13( 64) 01:11:20( 35)

59 0 NÉMETH DÁNIEL 1985 506 PÉCS 00:15:39( 99) 00:35:59( 84) 00:51:38( 81) 00:20:12( 91) 01:11:50( 2)



60 4053 KÓSA MÁTÉ 2000 468 TEMPO-AQUA SE BUDAPEST 00:13:49( 51) 00:37:47(118) 00:51:36( 80) 00:20:17( 94) 01:11:53( 36)

61 6067 RŐHRINGER ZOLTÁN 2000 452 PÉCSI NONPROFIT PÉCS 00:15:59(105) 00:36:10( 90) 00:52:09( 88) 00:19:47( 75) 01:11:56( 37)

62 7260 LÁSZLÓ TIBOR 1974 457 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ 00:16:56(117) 00:35:11( 70) 00:52:07( 87) 00:19:58( 81) 01:12:05( 1)

63 3541 SOÓS ELEK 1970 463 VUK SE SZÁZHALOMBATTA 00:17:06(123) 00:36:18( 92) 00:53:24(101) 00:18:42( 49) 01:12:06( 1)

64 6403 ÁBRAHÁM RICHÁRD 1998 436 KESZTHELYI VDSE KESZTHELY 00:15:56(103) 00:36:16( 91) 00:52:12( 90) 00:20:17( 93) 01:12:29( 13)

65 5122 BAJCZÁR BENEDEK 2000 465 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:16:04(109) 00:36:50(100) 00:52:54( 94) 00:19:46( 74) 01:12:40( 38)

66 7030 STEFÁN GÁBOR 1979 426 FTC BUDAPEST 00:18:46(139) 00:34:38( 65) 00:53:24(100) 00:19:21( 65) 01:12:45( 2)

67 0 CSERTA RÓBERT 1995 504 BUDAPEST 00:13:02( 38) 00:40:25(143) 00:53:27(102) 00:19:35( 71) 01:13:02( 8)

68 5652 LACZKÓ DÁVID 1999 491 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:14:24( 70) 00:36:01( 86) 00:50:25( 72) 00:22:55(140) 01:13:20( 39)

69 6811 FEDOR VIKTOR 1971 467 TEMPO-AQUA SE BUDAPEST 00:20:16(156) 00:33:12( 41) 00:53:28(104) 00:20:05( 85) 01:13:33( 2)

70 3986 PETERDI JÁNOS 1995 519 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:15:16( 89) 00:37:03(105) 00:52:19( 91) 00:21:38(123) 01:13:57( 9)

71 2237 VÍGH SÁNDOR LÁSZLÓ 1963 475 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:16:54(115) 00:35:46( 80) 00:52:40( 93) 00:21:30(117) 01:14:10( 1)

72 2338 SZÉKELY GELLÉRT ZSOMBOR 1994 525 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:16:50(114) 00:35:31( 72) 00:52:21( 92) 00:22:43(136) 01:15:04( 10)

73 5653 MÁRMAROSI BENCE 1998 493 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:15:24( 94) 00:38:07(122) 00:53:31(107) 00:21:36(120) 01:15:07( 14)

74 0 RAJNAI TAMÁS 1987 403 BHSE BUDAPEST 00:21:59(166) 00:36:20( 94) 00:58:19(141) 00:16:52( 31) 01:15:11( 2)

75 5736 BARÁT IMRE 1971 425 FTC BUDAPEST 00:17:32(128) 00:37:27(110) 00:54:59(114) 00:20:15( 92) 01:15:14( 3)

76 569 KÁDÁR MÁRTON 1991 505 BUDAPEST 00:16:06(111) 00:37:24(107) 00:53:30(106) 00:21:45(125) 01:15:15( 3)

77 79792 BÖLECZ ZOLTÁN 1970 521 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:17:04(122) 00:35:51( 82) 00:52:55( 95) 00:22:45(138) 01:15:40( 4)

78 5551 BOTKA TIBOR 1970 442 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:20:13(155) 00:35:41( 79) 00:55:54(119) 00:19:54( 78) 01:15:48( 5)

79 6670 SZABOLCSI ANDRÁS 1998 455 PÉCSI NONPROFIT PÉCS 00:19:06(143) 00:35:32( 73) 00:54:38(112) 00:21:49(126) 01:16:27( 15)

80 5069 BEDECS ÁDÁM 1994 483 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:18:38(134) 00:38:02(120) 00:56:40(125) 00:20:04( 84) 01:16:44( 11)

81 255 DÉRI MIKLÓS 1957 500 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:19:00(140) 00:36:51(101) 00:55:51(118) 00:20:55(106) 01:16:46( 1)

82 2963 MATUSIK TAMÁS DR. 1979 481 UTE BUDAPEST 00:16:56(118) 00:37:45(116) 00:54:41(113) 00:22:10(131) 01:16:51( 3)

83 6773 HARANGOZÓ GYULA 1975 515 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:16:02(108) 00:38:36(126) 00:54:38(111) 00:22:33(134) 01:17:11( 2)

84 6016 SZABOLCS GÉZA 1960 459 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ ARNÓT 00:20:48(160) 00:36:58(102) 00:57:46(136) 00:19:38( 72) 01:17:24( 2)

85 0 CSONTOS ARMAND 1993 502 00:19:27(147) 00:37:02(103) 00:56:29(124) 00:20:58(110) 01:17:27( 12)

86 7432 GÁSPÁR FERENC 1971 497 VTE VESZPRÉM 00:19:04(142) 00:37:25(109) 00:56:29(123) 00:21:16(115) 01:17:45( 6)

87 0 BUKVAI ZOLTÁN 1973 507 BUDAPEST 00:16:56(119) 00:37:41(113) 00:54:37(109) 00:23:11(145) 01:17:48( 3)

88 0 MÜLLER PÉTER 1980 529 BUDAPEST 00:19:00(141) 00:35:37( 74) 00:54:37(110) 00:23:16(147) 01:17:53( 4)

89 5620 BEBŐK GÁBOR DR. 1973 444 MEGATHLON SE BUDAPEST 00:20:12(154) 00:36:48( 98) 00:57:00(126) 00:20:57(109) 01:17:57( 4)

90 0 BOJTOR SZABOLCS 1991 509 EGER 00:18:42(137) 00:39:22(130) 00:58:04(137) 00:20:11( 90) 01:18:15( 4)

91 7542 PETE MÁRTON 1987 415 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:22:03(167) 00:37:44(115) 00:59:47(145) 00:19:22( 67) 01:19:09( 5)

92 63159 SZÉKELY MÓZES DR. 1980 562 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:23:16(171) 00:36:06( 88) 00:59:22(143) 00:19:52( 77) 01:19:14( 5)

93 5796 PÁLINKÁS ZOLTÁN 1978 419 ESZTERGOMI TK ESZTERGOM 00:16:44(113) 00:40:57(146) 00:57:41(133) 00:21:35(119) 01:19:16( 6)

94 928 NÉMETH JÁNOS 1967 498 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:00:00(194) 00:00:00(192) 00:00:00(192) 01:19:21(179) 01:19:21( 7)

95 7236 CSIRMAZ ISTVÁN 1978 458 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:21:22(163) 00:39:16(129) 01:00:38(148) 00:19:03( 59) 01:19:41( 7)



96 7074 NÉMETH DOMINIK 2000 435 KESZTHELYI VDSE KESZTHELY 00:16:56(116) 00:41:15(148) 00:58:11(138) 00:21:37(121) 01:19:48( 40)

97 6674 FÁBRY GYÖRGY DR. 1967 479 UTE BUDAPEST 00:15:18( 92) 00:41:44(155) 00:57:02(128) 00:24:02(157) 01:21:04( 8)

98 0 STEFÁN GÁBOR 1967 503 SZEGED 00:17:38(129) 00:39:23(131) 00:57:01(127) 00:24:26(159) 01:21:27( 9)

99 5410 MÁCSIK ÁRON 1976 496 VASEMBEREK KLUBJA BUDAPEST 00:19:42(149) 00:40:25(142) 01:00:07(146) 00:21:43(124) 01:21:50( 5)

100 0 KÁLDY LEVENTE 1989 535 BUDAPEST 00:23:43(172) 00:44:32(167) 01:08:15(170) 00:13:46( 1) 01:22:01( 6)

101 0 MARKÓ ÁRON 1988 534 SZOMBATHELY 00:19:07(145) 00:39:54(137) 00:59:01(142) 00:23:29(152) 01:22:30( 7)

102 7246 HORVÁTH ÁKOS 2000 453 PÉCSI NONPROFIT PÉCS 00:19:07(144) 00:41:58(158) 01:01:05(151) 00:23:18(148) 01:24:23( 41)

103 0 KASZ FERENC 1966 499 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:25:48(176) 00:38:35(125) 01:04:23(161) 00:20:40(102) 01:25:03( 2)

104 0 SOÓS MÁRTON 1987 404 BHSE BUDAPEST 00:21:09(162) 00:45:13(169) 01:06:22(166) 00:18:50( 55) 01:25:12( 8)

105 6167 KOCSIS ZOLTÁN 1968 494 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:19:49(150) 00:41:20(150) 01:01:09(152) 00:24:23(158) 01:25:32( 10)

106 0 GÁSPÁR ZSOLT 1978 397 MONOR 00:20:39(158) 00:37:02(104) 00:57:41(134) 00:28:02(173) 01:25:43( 8)

107 0 LACZKÓ ISTVÁN 1975 512 MARTFŰ 00:22:03(168) 00:41:21(151) 01:03:24(156) 00:23:00(141) 01:26:24( 6)

108 0 BALOGH ZOLTÁN 1970 513 BUDAPEST 00:21:46(164) 00:41:42(153) 01:03:28(157) 00:23:39(155) 01:27:07( 11)

109 6937 HAMZI BALÁZS 1973 424 FTC BUDAPEST 00:19:38(148) 00:44:46(168) 01:04:24(162) 00:22:50(139) 01:27:14( 7)

110 99904 CZIGÁNY ANDOR 1977 526 KESZTHELY 00:25:35(175) 00:40:11(139) 01:05:46(165) 00:21:29(116) 01:27:15( 9)

111 0 BALOGH ATTILA 1977 533 BUDAPEST 00:21:03(161) 00:42:59(163) 01:04:02(159) 00:23:24(151) 01:27:26( 10)

112 6449 LUKÁCS GERGELY 1976 416 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:18:46(138) 00:42:36(161) 01:01:22(153) 00:26:45(169) 01:28:07( 8)

113 5777 BÉKEFI EÖRS 1963 472 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:19:59(152) 00:41:54(157) 01:01:53(154) 00:28:03(174) 01:29:56( 3)

114 4413 BAKÓ ZSOLT 1962 443 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:22:06(169) 00:42:19(159) 01:04:25(163) 00:25:51(164) 01:30:16( 4)

115 0 HORVÁTH GYÖRRGY 1968 510 . 00:26:28(179) 00:41:43(154) 01:08:11(169) 00:22:07(130) 01:30:18( 12)

116 1145 SOÓS GYULA 1962 422 FERGETEG TRIATLON SE ABONY 00:23:49(173) 00:46:22(171) 01:10:11(172) 00:27:39(171) 01:37:50( 5)

117 0 MARÓTI LÁSZLÓ 1975 398 SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:27:20(182) 00:47:09(172) 01:14:29(175) 00:27:59(172) 01:42:28( 9)

118 0 CHROBÁK ÁDÁM 1987 522 BUDAPEST 00:27:17(181) 00:52:16(177) 01:19:33(178) 00:30:32(175) 01:50:05( 9)

119 1273 SZÜTS MIKLÓS 1941 471 TRIATÁD NAGYATÁD 00:29:59(183) 00:47:56(173) 01:17:55(177) 00:34:07(177) 01:52:02( 1)

120 3543 ORBÁN BALÁZS 1996 420 ESZTERGOMI TK DNF 00:13:09(185) 00:00:00(180) 00:00:00(180) 00:00:00(180) 00:00:00( 13)

121 3653 SÁRSZEGI TAMÁS 1998 454 PÉCSI NONPROFIT DNF 00:14:45(186) 00:00:00(181) 00:00:00(181) 00:00:00(181) 00:00:00( 16)

122 3705 BALLA BÁLINT 2000 469 TITÁN TC DNF 00:11:39(184) 00:00:00(182) 00:00:00(182) 00:00:00(182) 00:00:00( 42)

123 6845 NAGY ZOLTÁN 1968 429 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:00:00(190) 00:00:00(187) 00:00:00(187) 00:00:00(187) 00:00:00( 13)

124 6065 TOMKA JÁNOS 1997 462 SÁRRÉTI SE PÜSPÖKLADÁNY 00:00:00(192) 00:00:00(189) 00:00:00(189) 00:00:00(189) 00:00:00( 14)

125 5116 TORÁK LEVENTE 2000 466 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:12:45( 31) 00:00:00(190) 00:00:00(190) 00:00:00(190) 00:00:00( 43)

126 6161 LACZKÓ TAMÁS 1975 490 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:00:00(193) 00:00:00(191) 00:00:00(191) 00:00:00(191) 00:00:00( 10)

127 6894 MARSHALL PHILIP 1970 495 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:26:00(177) 00:41:48(156) 01:07:48(168) 00:00:00(192) 00:00:00( 14)

128 4396 MARX TAMÁS 1997 501 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:00:00(195) 00:00:00(193) 00:00:00(193) 00:00:00(193) 00:00:00( 17)

129 0 SIMOR PÉTER 1982 508 BUDAPEST 00:00:00(196) 00:00:00(194) 00:00:00(194) 00:00:00(194) 00:00:00( 3)

130 0 MORAVCSIK MARTIN 1996 511 . 00:00:00(197) 00:00:00(195) 00:00:00(195) 00:00:00(195) 00:00:00( 15)

131 0 OVÁD ZSOLT 1993 520 BUDAPEST 00:12:50( 33) 00:00:00(196) 00:00:00(196) 00:00:00(196) 00:00:00( 16)



132 4244 BUJDOSÓ FERENC SÁMUEL 1996 527 BUDAÖRSI TK BALATONBOGLÁR 00:11:19( 5) 00:00:00(197) 00:00:00(197) 00:00:00(197) 00:00:00( 17)

Hely Licenc Név Szülév Rajt Egyesület Lakhely Úszás Kerékpár Ú + K Futás Végeredmény

1 3652 SÁRSZEGI NOÉMI 1996 579 PÉCSI NONPROFIT BAJA 00:12:34( 26) 00:33:05( 38) 00:45:39( 32) 00:16:29( 21) 01:02:08( 1)

2 5497 PETROV DOROTTYA 1999 546 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:12:09( 20) 00:33:31( 46) 00:45:40( 34) 00:16:35( 22) 01:02:15( 1)

3 3304 PUTNÓCZKI DORKA 1999 588 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:11:45( 16) 00:33:54( 54) 00:45:39( 33) 00:17:06( 34) 01:02:45( 2)

4 3305 MÁTYUS LILI 1999 589 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:12:13( 21) 00:35:03( 69) 00:47:16( 44) 00:17:41( 43) 01:04:57( 3)

5 2784 SOÓS FANNI KINGA 1999 564 FERGETEG TRIATLON SE ABONY 00:13:07( 41) 00:34:14( 60) 00:47:21( 47) 00:18:15( 46) 01:05:36( 4)

6 3478 BUKOVSZKI TÜNDE 2000 555 DABASI SZABADIDŐ SE DABAS 00:12:51( 34) 00:34:30( 64) 00:47:21( 46) 00:19:02( 58) 01:06:23( 5)

7 4415 BOTKA ANIKÓ 2000 572 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:12:41( 30) 00:35:13( 71) 00:47:54( 52) 00:18:56( 57) 01:06:50( 6)

8 3685 NYERS KAMILLA 2000 532 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:12:32( 25) 00:34:43( 66) 00:47:15( 43) 00:19:42( 73) 01:06:57( 7)

9 2175 MESTER DÓRA 1995 547 ALBA TRIATLON BAJA 00:13:01( 37) 00:34:20( 62) 00:47:21( 45) 00:20:37(101) 01:07:58( 1)

10 3401 PINTÉR REBEKA 2000 549 BBSC BALATONBOGLÁR 00:14:01( 55) 00:34:24( 63) 00:48:25( 55) 00:20:06( 86) 01:08:31( 8)

11 3960 TÓTH ZSÓFIA TÜNDE 1993 552 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:14:35( 76) 00:33:52( 52) 00:48:27( 56) 00:20:07( 87) 01:08:34( 2)

12 3713 CSERI BETTINA 1999 554 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:14:16( 68) 00:34:11( 59) 00:48:27( 57) 00:20:27( 98) 01:08:54( 9)

13 4496 DERCZBACH DÓRA 1999 570 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:14:15( 67) 00:35:38( 75) 00:49:53( 71) 00:19:13( 63) 01:09:06( 10)

14 3981 FEGYVERES VANDA 2000 558 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:13:46( 49) 00:36:03( 87) 00:49:49( 69) 00:19:56( 79) 01:09:45( 11)

15 4657 LACZKÓ SZABINA BLANKA 1999 584 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:14:32( 73) 00:36:33( 95) 00:51:05( 76) 00:18:43( 50) 01:09:48( 12)

16 5120 LACZKÓ ROZINA LUCA 2000 585 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:15:27( 95) 00:35:38( 77) 00:51:05( 77) 00:18:48( 54) 01:09:53( 13)

17 4457 BARTA SÁRA 1999 576 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:14:13( 66) 00:35:38( 76) 00:49:51( 70) 00:20:09( 89) 01:10:00( 14)

18 4722 KUTASY KAMILLA ERIKA 1998 551 BBSC BALATONBOGLÁR 00:14:30( 72) 00:33:53( 53) 00:48:23( 54) 00:22:29(133) 01:10:52( 1)

19 3051 KISS BETTINA 1995 557 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:14:05( 58) 00:35:02( 68) 00:49:07( 64) 00:21:51(127) 01:10:58( 3)

20 4820 IKLÓDI ESZTER 1993 594 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:42( 77) 00:36:41( 97) 00:51:23( 79) 00:20:17( 95) 01:11:40( 4)

21 5296 BALTÁS OLGA 2000 550 BBSC BALATONBOGLÁR 00:14:46( 79) 00:36:19( 93) 00:51:05( 75) 00:20:57(108) 01:12:02( 15)

22 1200 SZAKÁLY ZSÓFIA 1993 590 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:14:46( 80) 00:36:00( 85) 00:50:46( 73) 00:21:51(129) 01:12:37( 5)

23 6578 RUZSA KATA 2000 587 TITÁN TC SZEGED 00:13:41( 47) 00:37:27(111) 00:51:08( 78) 00:21:31(118) 01:12:39( 16)

24 4984 PILLISZ RÉKA 2000 571 KŐSZEGI TRIATLON KLUB KŐSZEG 00:14:27( 71) 00:37:43(114) 00:52:10( 89) 00:20:30(100) 01:12:40( 17)

25 4465 GYENIS VIVIEN 2000 577 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:16:01(107) 00:35:58( 83) 00:51:59( 85) 00:20:56(107) 01:12:55( 18)

26 5964 FAZEKAS BETTINA 1999 578 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:15:49(100) 00:36:08( 89) 00:51:57( 82) 00:21:12(114) 01:13:09( 19)

27 4306 VAJKOVICS VIKTÓRIA ANITA 1998 544 VERESEGYHÁZ VSK VERESEGYHÁZ 00:15:27( 96) 00:38:03(121) 00:53:30(105) 00:20:01( 82) 01:13:31( 6)

28 4841 FRICSKA FANNI 1999 568 JOGGING PLUS KISKUNFÉLEGYHÁZA 00:16:01(106) 00:37:06(106) 00:53:07( 96) 00:20:25( 96) 01:13:32( 20)

29 4599 DEMETER DEBÓRA 1999 586 TEMPO-AQUA SE BUDAPEST 00:14:48( 83) 00:38:26(123) 00:53:14( 97) 00:20:26( 97) 01:13:40( 21)

30 5425 PURUCZKI DORINA 2000 566 FTC BUDAPEST 00:16:36(112) 00:36:40( 96) 00:53:16( 98) 00:21:51(128) 01:15:07( 22)

31 2747 LÁSZLÓ LAURA 1988 592 UTE BUDAPEST 00:15:53(102) 00:38:35(124) 00:54:28(108) 00:20:44(103) 01:15:12( 1)

32 3650 WIRTH ESZTER 1995 593 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:32( 74) 00:37:25(108) 00:51:57( 83) 00:23:22(150) 01:15:19( 7)

33 7566 SLETT EMESE 1992 567 ALBA TRIATLON SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:14:32( 75) 00:41:32(152) 00:56:04(120) 00:19:56( 80) 01:16:00( 8)

Abszolút női



34 4903 SZEGFI ZSANETT 2000 556 DABASI SZABADIDŐ SE DABAS 00:17:19(126) 00:37:48(119) 00:55:07(115) 00:21:03(112) 01:16:10( 23)

35 4690 VERESS PETRA 1997 569 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:17:10(124) 00:39:04(128) 00:56:14(122) 00:20:02( 83) 01:16:16( 2)

36 5840 BARÁT NIKOLETTA 1999 565 FTC BUDAPEST 00:15:50(101) 00:37:28(112) 00:53:18( 99) 00:23:03(142) 01:16:21( 24)

37 3369 KOVÁCS VIVIEN 2000 574 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:14:11( 64) 00:37:47(117) 00:51:58( 84) 00:25:06(160) 01:17:04( 25)

38 4037 MCBRAYER LILLY 1999 583 VISE VÁC 00:15:05( 86) 00:41:01(147) 00:56:06(121) 00:21:37(122) 01:17:43( 26)

39 2617 NÉMETH RENÁTA 1993 598 GELSE 00:15:17( 91) 00:40:17(140) 00:55:34(117) 00:22:24(132) 01:17:58( 9)

40 4298 CSILLAG FRUZSINA 1993 559 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:15:05( 85) 00:42:34(160) 00:57:39(131) 00:20:52(105) 01:18:31( 10)

41 4416 LEFOR MERCÉDESZ 1997 575 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:16:05(110) 00:39:25(132) 00:55:30(116) 00:23:15(146) 01:18:45( 3)

42 7423 GOSZTOM REBEKA 2000 545 SZÉCHY TAMÁS SI SOPRON 00:17:02(120) 00:40:40(144) 00:57:42(135) 00:21:08(113) 01:18:50( 27)

43 0 MOLNÁR ENIKŐ 1994 543 KAPOSVÁR 00:17:21(127) 00:39:45(135) 00:57:06(130) 00:23:04(144) 01:20:10( 11)

44 6017 SZABOLCS ENIKŐ 1989 581 KIS TRI BALATONMANN BUDAPEST 00:18:39(136) 00:39:36(133) 00:58:15(139) 00:22:38(135) 01:20:53( 2)

45 4999 ERŐS ADÉL RÁHEL 2000 591 UTE BUDAPEST 00:17:15(125) 00:40:25(141) 00:57:40(132) 00:23:34(153) 01:21:14( 28)

46 99901 ILLÉS ZSÓFIA 1975 541 SZENTENDRE 00:18:38(135) 00:40:47(145) 00:59:25(144) 00:22:44(137) 01:22:09( 1)

47 0 TORRES MELINDA 1981 396 MONOR 00:17:02(121) 00:40:00(138) 00:57:02(129) 00:25:11(161) 01:22:13( 1)

48 7551 CSÓKA IMOLA 1992 582 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:21:57(165) 00:38:42(127) 01:00:39(149) 00:23:36(154) 01:24:15( 12)

49 0 GYÖKÖS RÉKA 1995 560 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:17:44(130) 00:42:57(162) 01:00:41(150) 00:23:44(156) 01:24:25( 13)

50 7209 BÖLECZ LUCA 2000 596 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:18:36(133) 00:39:42(134) 00:58:18(140) 00:26:51(170) 01:25:09( 29)

51 0 NAGY-GELLÉN CSENGE 2000 597 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:23:01(170) 00:41:16(149) 01:04:17(160) 00:21:02(111) 01:25:19( 30)

52 7577 FRANCIA KATALIN 1980 542 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:20:31(157) 00:39:53(136) 01:00:24(147) 00:25:46(163) 01:26:10( 2)

53 2837 VERMES KRISZTINA 1977 580 PROATHLON SE KÓSPALLAG 00:19:08(146) 00:43:49(165) 01:02:57(155) 00:23:20(149) 01:26:17( 3)

54 7258 DEBIEC TEODÓRA 1972 553 BUDAÖRSI TK BIATORBÁGY 00:20:44(159) 00:44:03(166) 01:04:47(164) 00:23:04(143) 01:27:51( 2)

55 0 KAMINSZKY VANDA 1992 399 ALBA TRIATLON SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:18:14(132) 00:45:31(170) 01:03:45(158) 00:25:16(162) 01:29:01( 14)

56 6558 BODNÁR JÓZSEFNÉ 1977 524 FTC BUDAPEST 00:18:00(131) 00:48:47(175) 01:06:47(167) 00:26:21(166) 01:33:08( 4)

57 99902 DÁVID KATA 1996 561 BUDAPEST 00:19:55(151) 00:52:47(178) 01:12:42(173) 00:26:23(167) 01:39:05( 15)

58 0 PATÓ ZSÓFIA 1983 538 ALBA TRIATLON SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:24:11(174) 00:48:54(176) 01:13:05(174) 00:26:14(165) 01:39:19( 1)

59 99903 GÁL ZSÓFIA 1996 539 BUDAPEST 00:27:04(180) 00:43:06(164) 01:10:10(171) 00:30:36(176) 01:40:46( 16)

60 5726 NAGY ZSUZSANNA 1969 537 ALBA TRIATLON SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:26:25(178) 00:48:46(174) 01:15:11(176) 00:26:30(168) 01:41:41( 1)

61 6165 TATÁR SZILVIA 1975 595 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE DNF 00:21:18(187) 00:00:00(183) 00:00:00(183) 00:00:00(183) 00:00:00( 3)

62 7264 SZŐKE MARIANN 1976 540 ALBA TRIATLON DNF 00:00:00(188) 00:00:00(184) 00:00:00(184) 00:00:00(184) 00:00:00( 4)

63 3402 SZERDAHELYI SZONJA 1999 548 BBSC BALATONBOGLÁR 00:13:47( 50) 00:00:00(185) 00:00:00(185) 00:00:00(185) 00:00:00( 31)

64 6754 BÉKÉSI RÉKA 1985 563 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:00:00(189) 00:00:00(186) 00:00:00(186) 00:00:00(186) 00:00:00( 2)

65 3751 BÁCSMEGI BOGLÁRKA 1999 573 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:14:05( 60) 01:06:10(179) 01:20:15(179) 00:00:00(188) 00:00:00( 32)

66 4198 BICSÁK FLÓRA 1997 531 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:00:00(198) 00:00:00(198) 00:00:00(198) 00:00:00(198) 00:00:00( 4)

1 1273 SZÜTS MIKLÓS 1941 471 TRIATÁD NAGYATÁD 00:29:59(183) 00:47:56(173) 01:17:55(177) 00:34:07(177) 01:52:02(179)

Férfi, A75+



1 255 DÉRI MIKLÓS 1957 500 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:19:00(140) 00:36:51(101) 00:55:51(118) 00:20:55(106) 01:16:46(117)

2 6016 SZABOLCS GÉZA 1960 459 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ ARNÓT 00:20:48(160) 00:36:58(102) 00:57:46(136) 00:19:38( 72) 01:17:24(121)

1 2237 VÍGH SÁNDOR LÁSZLÓ 1963 475 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:16:54(115) 00:35:46( 80) 00:52:40( 93) 00:21:30(117) 01:14:10(100)

2 0 KASZ FERENC 1966 499 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:25:48(176) 00:38:35(125) 01:04:23(161) 00:20:40(102) 01:25:03(152)

3 5777 BÉKEFI EÖRS 1963 472 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:19:59(152) 00:41:54(157) 01:01:53(154) 00:28:03(174) 01:29:56(168)

4 4413 BAKÓ ZSOLT 1962 443 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:22:06(169) 00:42:19(159) 01:04:25(163) 00:25:51(164) 01:30:16(169)

5 1145 SOÓS GYULA 1962 422 FERGETEG TRIATLON SE ABONY 00:23:49(173) 00:46:22(171) 01:10:11(172) 00:27:39(171) 01:37:50(172)

1 3541 SOÓS ELEK 1970 463 VUK SE SZÁZHALOMBATTA 00:17:06(123) 00:36:18( 92) 00:53:24(101) 00:18:42( 49) 01:12:06( 84)

2 6811 FEDOR VIKTOR 1971 467 TEMPO-AQUA SE BUDAPEST 00:20:16(156) 00:33:12( 41) 00:53:28(104) 00:20:05( 85) 01:13:33( 97)

3 5736 BARÁT IMRE 1971 425 FTC BUDAPEST 00:17:32(128) 00:37:27(110) 00:54:59(114) 00:20:15( 92) 01:15:14(106)

4 79792 BÖLECZ ZOLTÁN 1970 521 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:17:04(122) 00:35:51( 82) 00:52:55( 95) 00:22:45(138) 01:15:40(109)

5 5551 BOTKA TIBOR 1970 442 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:20:13(155) 00:35:41( 79) 00:55:54(119) 00:19:54( 78) 01:15:48(110)

6 7432 GÁSPÁR FERENC 1971 497 VTE VESZPRÉM 00:19:04(142) 00:37:25(109) 00:56:29(123) 00:21:16(115) 01:17:45(124)

7 928 NÉMETH JÁNOS 1967 498 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:00:00(194) 00:00:00(192) 00:00:00(192) 01:19:21(179) 01:19:21(136)

8 6674 FÁBRY GYÖRGY DR. 1967 479 UTE BUDAPEST 00:15:18( 92) 00:41:44(155) 00:57:02(128) 00:24:02(157) 01:21:04(141)

9 0 STEFÁN GÁBOR 1967 503 SZEGED 00:17:38(129) 00:39:23(131) 00:57:01(127) 00:24:26(159) 01:21:27(143)

10 6167 KOCSIS ZOLTÁN 1968 494 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:19:49(150) 00:41:20(150) 01:01:09(152) 00:24:23(158) 01:25:32(156)

11 0 BALOGH ZOLTÁN 1970 513 BUDAPEST 00:21:46(164) 00:41:42(153) 01:03:28(157) 00:23:39(155) 01:27:07(161)

12 0 HORVÁTH GYÖRRGY 1968 510 . 00:26:28(179) 00:41:43(154) 01:08:11(169) 00:22:07(130) 01:30:18(170)

13 6845 NAGY ZOLTÁN 1968 429 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:00:00(190) 00:00:00(187) 00:00:00(187) 00:00:00(187) 00:00:00(187)

14 6894 MARSHALL PHILIP 1970 495 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:26:00(177) 00:41:48(156) 01:07:48(168) 00:00:00(192) 00:00:00(192)

1 5726 NAGY ZSUZSANNA 1969 537 ALBA TRIATLON SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:26:25(178) 00:48:46(174) 01:15:11(176) 00:26:30(168) 01:41:41(176)

1 7260 LÁSZLÓ TIBOR 1974 457 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ 00:16:56(117) 00:35:11( 70) 00:52:07( 87) 00:19:58( 81) 01:12:05( 83)

2 6773 HARANGOZÓ GYULA 1975 515 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:16:02(108) 00:38:36(126) 00:54:38(111) 00:22:33(134) 01:17:11(120)

3 0 BUKVAI ZOLTÁN 1973 507 BUDAPEST 00:16:56(119) 00:37:41(113) 00:54:37(109) 00:23:11(145) 01:17:48(125)

4 5620 BEBŐK GÁBOR DR. 1973 444 MEGATHLON SE BUDAPEST 00:20:12(154) 00:36:48( 98) 00:57:00(126) 00:20:57(109) 01:17:57(127)

5 5410 MÁCSIK ÁRON 1976 496 VASEMBEREK KLUBJA BUDAPEST 00:19:42(149) 00:40:25(142) 01:00:07(146) 00:21:43(124) 01:21:50(144)

6 0 LACZKÓ ISTVÁN 1975 512 MARTFŰ 00:22:03(168) 00:41:21(151) 01:03:24(156) 00:23:00(141) 01:26:24(160)

7 6937 HAMZI BALÁZS 1973 424 FTC BUDAPEST 00:19:38(148) 00:44:46(168) 01:04:24(162) 00:22:50(139) 01:27:14(162)

8 6449 LUKÁCS GERGELY 1976 416 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:18:46(138) 00:42:36(161) 01:01:22(153) 00:26:45(169) 01:28:07(166)

9 0 MARÓTI LÁSZLÓ 1975 398 SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:27:20(182) 00:47:09(172) 01:14:29(175) 00:27:59(172) 01:42:28(177)

Női, A45-49

Férfi, A40-44

Férfi, A55-59

Férfi, A50-54

Férfi, A45-49



10 6161 LACZKÓ TAMÁS 1975 490 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:00:00(193) 00:00:00(191) 00:00:00(191) 00:00:00(191) 00:00:00(191)

1 99901 ILLÉS ZSÓFIA 1975 541 SZENTENDRE 00:18:38(135) 00:40:47(145) 00:59:25(144) 00:22:44(137) 01:22:09(146)

2 7258 DEBIEC TEODÓRA 1972 553 BUDAÖRSI TK BIATORBÁGY 00:20:44(159) 00:44:03(166) 01:04:47(164) 00:23:04(143) 01:27:51(165)

3 6165 TATÁR SZILVIA 1975 595 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE DNF 00:21:18(187) 00:00:00(183) 00:00:00(183) 00:00:00(183) 00:00:00(183)

4 7264 SZŐKE MARIANN 1976 540 ALBA TRIATLON DNF 00:00:00(188) 00:00:00(184) 00:00:00(184) 00:00:00(184) 00:00:00(184)

1 310 FEGYVER PÉTER 1981 445 MEGATHLON SE BUDAPEST 00:13:55( 54) 00:33:40( 49) 00:47:35( 50) 00:20:29( 99) 01:08:04( 59)

2 7030 STEFÁN GÁBOR 1979 426 FTC BUDAPEST 00:18:46(139) 00:34:38( 65) 00:53:24(100) 00:19:21( 65) 01:12:45( 90)

3 2963 MATUSIK TAMÁS DR. 1979 481 UTE BUDAPEST 00:16:56(118) 00:37:45(116) 00:54:41(113) 00:22:10(131) 01:16:51(118)

4 0 MÜLLER PÉTER 1980 529 BUDAPEST 00:19:00(141) 00:35:37( 74) 00:54:37(110) 00:23:16(147) 01:17:53(126)

5 63159 SZÉKELY MÓZES DR. 1980 562 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:23:16(171) 00:36:06( 88) 00:59:22(143) 00:19:52( 77) 01:19:14(134)

6 5796 PÁLINKÁS ZOLTÁN 1978 419 ESZTERGOMI TK ESZTERGOM 00:16:44(113) 00:40:57(146) 00:57:41(133) 00:21:35(119) 01:19:16(135)

7 7236 CSIRMAZ ISTVÁN 1978 458 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:21:22(163) 00:39:16(129) 01:00:38(148) 00:19:03( 59) 01:19:41(137)

8 0 GÁSPÁR ZSOLT 1978 397 MONOR 00:20:39(158) 00:37:02(104) 00:57:41(134) 00:28:02(173) 01:25:43(157)

9 99904 CZIGÁNY ANDOR 1977 526 KESZTHELY 00:25:35(175) 00:40:11(139) 01:05:46(165) 00:21:29(116) 01:27:15(163)

10 0 BALOGH ATTILA 1977 533 BUDAPEST 00:21:03(161) 00:42:59(163) 01:04:02(159) 00:23:24(151) 01:27:26(164)

1 0 TORRES MELINDA 1981 396 MONOR 00:17:02(121) 00:40:00(138) 00:57:02(129) 00:25:11(161) 01:22:13(147)

2 7577 FRANCIA KATALIN 1980 542 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:20:31(157) 00:39:53(136) 01:00:24(147) 00:25:46(163) 01:26:10(158)

3 2837 VERMES KRISZTINA 1977 580 PROATHLON SE KÓSPALLAG 00:19:08(146) 00:43:49(165) 01:02:57(155) 00:23:20(149) 01:26:17(159)

4 6558 BODNÁR JÓZSEFNÉ 1977 524 FTC BUDAPEST 00:18:00(131) 00:48:47(175) 01:06:47(167) 00:26:21(166) 01:33:08(171)

1 0 KHOÓR BENCE 1984 402 BHSE BUDAPEST 00:20:03(153) 00:33:25( 43) 00:53:28(103) 00:17:15( 36) 01:10:43( 74)

2 0 NÉMETH DÁNIEL 1985 506 PÉCS 00:15:39( 99) 00:35:59( 84) 00:51:38( 81) 00:20:12( 91) 01:11:50( 79)

3 0 SIMOR PÉTER 1982 508 BUDAPEST 00:00:00(196) 00:00:00(194) 00:00:00(194) 00:00:00(194) 00:00:00(194)

1 0 PATÓ ZSÓFIA 1983 538 ALBA TRIATLON SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:24:11(174) 00:48:54(176) 01:13:05(174) 00:26:14(165) 01:39:19(174)

2 6754 BÉKÉSI RÉKA 1985 563 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:00:00(189) 00:00:00(186) 00:00:00(186) 00:00:00(186) 00:00:00(186)

1 1596 STRAUB RÓBERT 1991 528 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:12:27( 24) 00:29:54( 7) 00:42:21( 14) 00:15:37( 12) 00:57:58( 12)

2 0 RAJNAI TAMÁS 1987 403 BHSE BUDAPEST 00:21:59(166) 00:36:20( 94) 00:58:19(141) 00:16:52( 31) 01:15:11(104)

3 569 KÁDÁR MÁRTON 1991 505 BUDAPEST 00:16:06(111) 00:37:24(107) 00:53:30(106) 00:21:45(125) 01:15:15(107)

4 0 BOJTOR SZABOLCS 1991 509 EGER 00:18:42(137) 00:39:22(130) 00:58:04(137) 00:20:11( 90) 01:18:15(129)

5 7542 PETE MÁRTON 1987 415 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:22:03(167) 00:37:44(115) 00:59:47(145) 00:19:22( 67) 01:19:09(133)

6 0 KÁLDY LEVENTE 1989 535 BUDAPEST 00:23:43(172) 00:44:32(167) 01:08:15(170) 00:13:46( 1) 01:22:01(145)

Női, A35-39

Férfi, A30-34

Női, A30-34

Férfi, A25-29

Női, A40-44

Férfi, A35-39



7 0 MARKÓ ÁRON 1988 534 SZOMBATHELY 00:19:07(145) 00:39:54(137) 00:59:01(142) 00:23:29(152) 01:22:30(148)

8 0 SOÓS MÁRTON 1987 404 BHSE BUDAPEST 00:21:09(162) 00:45:13(169) 01:06:22(166) 00:18:50( 55) 01:25:12(154)

9 0 CHROBÁK ÁDÁM 1987 522 BUDAPEST 00:27:17(181) 00:52:16(177) 01:19:33(178) 00:30:32(175) 01:50:05(178)

1 2747 LÁSZLÓ LAURA 1988 592 UTE BUDAPEST 00:15:53(102) 00:38:35(124) 00:54:28(108) 00:20:44(103) 01:15:12(105)

2 6017 SZABOLCS ENIKŐ 1989 581 KIS TRI BALATONMANN BUDAPEST 00:18:39(136) 00:39:36(133) 00:58:15(139) 00:22:38(135) 01:20:53(140)

1 2104 KIRÁLY ISTVÁN 1994 446 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:11:28( 6) 00:28:10( 1) 00:39:38( 1) 00:14:45( 3) 00:54:23( 1)

2 3702 MAJOROS CSABA 1998 470 TITÁN TC SZEGED 00:11:47( 17) 00:30:02( 9) 00:41:49( 8) 00:14:55( 6) 00:56:44( 6)

3 5887 GERA NÁNDOR 1996 489 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:12:53( 36) 00:31:30( 26) 00:44:23( 22) 00:17:24( 39) 01:01:47( 23)

4 7150 WAGNER TAMÁS 1997 487 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:04( 57) 00:33:29( 44) 00:47:33( 49) 00:16:42( 27) 01:04:15( 37)

5 3367 CSATÓ BALÁZS 1994 441 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:13:55( 53) 00:33:01( 37) 00:46:56( 40) 00:17:39( 42) 01:04:35( 38)

6 4821 IKLÓDI ZSOLT 1996 488 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:21( 69) 00:35:00( 67) 00:49:21( 65) 00:16:39( 24) 01:06:00( 48)

7 5976 TILK BENCE 1993 536 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:15:07( 87) 00:33:38( 48) 00:48:45( 58) 00:19:21( 66) 01:08:06( 60)

8 0 CSERTA RÓBERT 1995 504 BUDAPEST 00:13:02( 38) 00:40:25(143) 00:53:27(102) 00:19:35( 71) 01:13:02( 92)

9 3986 PETERDI JÁNOS 1995 519 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:15:16( 89) 00:37:03(105) 00:52:19( 91) 00:21:38(123) 01:13:57( 99)

10 2338 SZÉKELY GELLÉRT ZSOMBOR 1994 525 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:16:50(114) 00:35:31( 72) 00:52:21( 92) 00:22:43(136) 01:15:04(101)

11 5069 BEDECS ÁDÁM 1994 483 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:18:38(134) 00:38:02(120) 00:56:40(125) 00:20:04( 84) 01:16:44(116)

12 0 CSONTOS ARMAND 1993 502 00:19:27(147) 00:37:02(103) 00:56:29(124) 00:20:58(110) 01:17:27(122)

13 3543 ORBÁN BALÁZS 1996 420 ESZTERGOMI TK DNF 00:13:09(185) 00:00:00(180) 00:00:00(180) 00:00:00(180) 00:00:00(180)

14 6065 TOMKA JÁNOS 1997 462 SÁRRÉTI SE PÜSPÖKLADÁNY 00:00:00(192) 00:00:00(189) 00:00:00(189) 00:00:00(189) 00:00:00(189)

15 0 MORAVCSIK MARTIN 1996 511 . 00:00:00(197) 00:00:00(195) 00:00:00(195) 00:00:00(195) 00:00:00(195)

16 0 OVÁD ZSOLT 1993 520 BUDAPEST 00:12:50( 33) 00:00:00(196) 00:00:00(196) 00:00:00(196) 00:00:00(196)

17 4244 BUJDOSÓ FERENC SÁMUEL 1996 527 BUDAÖRSI TK BALATONBOGLÁR 00:11:19( 5) 00:00:00(197) 00:00:00(197) 00:00:00(197) 00:00:00(197)

1 2175 MESTER DÓRA 1995 547 ALBA TRIATLON BAJA 00:13:01( 37) 00:34:20( 62) 00:47:21( 45) 00:20:37(101) 01:07:58( 58)

2 3960 TÓTH ZSÓFIA TÜNDE 1993 552 BUDAI XI. SE BUDAPEST 00:14:35( 76) 00:33:52( 52) 00:48:27( 56) 00:20:07( 87) 01:08:34( 64)

3 3051 KISS BETTINA 1995 557 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:14:05( 58) 00:35:02( 68) 00:49:07( 64) 00:21:51(127) 01:10:58( 76)

4 4820 IKLÓDI ESZTER 1993 594 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:42( 77) 00:36:41( 97) 00:51:23( 79) 00:20:17( 95) 01:11:40( 78)

5 1200 SZAKÁLY ZSÓFIA 1993 590 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:14:46( 80) 00:36:00( 85) 00:50:46( 73) 00:21:51(129) 01:12:37( 86)

6 4306 VAJKOVICS VIKTÓRIA ANITA 1998 544 VERESEGYHÁZ VSK VERESEGYHÁZ 00:15:27( 96) 00:38:03(121) 00:53:30(105) 00:20:01( 82) 01:13:31( 95)

7 3650 WIRTH ESZTER 1995 593 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:32( 74) 00:37:25(108) 00:51:57( 83) 00:23:22(150) 01:15:19(108)

8 7566 SLETT EMESE 1992 567 ALBA TRIATLON SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:14:32( 75) 00:41:32(152) 00:56:04(120) 00:19:56( 80) 01:16:00(111)

9 2617 NÉMETH RENÁTA 1993 598 GELSE 00:15:17( 91) 00:40:17(140) 00:55:34(117) 00:22:24(132) 01:17:58(128)

10 4298 CSILLAG FRUZSINA 1993 559 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:15:05( 85) 00:42:34(160) 00:57:39(131) 00:20:52(105) 01:18:31(130)

11 0 MOLNÁR ENIKŐ 1994 543 KAPOSVÁR 00:17:21(127) 00:39:45(135) 00:57:06(130) 00:23:04(144) 01:20:10(139)

Női, A25-29

Férfi, A18-24

Női, A18-24



12 7551 CSÓKA IMOLA 1992 582 REGISZTRÁLT VERSENYZŐ BUDAPEST 00:21:57(165) 00:38:42(127) 01:00:39(149) 00:23:36(154) 01:24:15(149)

13 0 GYÖKÖS RÉKA 1995 560 POLYTHLON ETK BUDAPEST 00:17:44(130) 00:42:57(162) 01:00:41(150) 00:23:44(156) 01:24:25(151)

14 0 KAMINSZKY VANDA 1992 399 ALBA TRIATLON SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:18:14(132) 00:45:31(170) 01:03:45(158) 00:25:16(162) 01:29:01(167)

15 99902 DÁVID KATA 1996 561 BUDAPEST 00:19:55(151) 00:52:47(178) 01:12:42(173) 00:26:23(167) 01:39:05(173)

16 99903 GÁL ZSÓFIA 1996 539 BUDAPEST 00:27:04(180) 00:43:06(164) 01:10:10(171) 00:30:36(176) 01:40:46(175)

1 5969 KARAI BOTOND 1998 449 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:11:04( 1) 00:30:44( 18) 00:41:48( 5) 00:14:54( 5) 00:56:42( 4)

2 3176 ARANY ATTILA CSABA 1998 409 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:11:36( 8) 00:30:13( 14) 00:41:49( 7) 00:14:54( 4) 00:56:43( 5)

3 3173 PAPP TAMÁS 1998 530 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:11:40( 11) 00:30:10( 13) 00:41:50( 11) 00:16:45( 29) 00:58:35( 16)

4 3308 TÓTH RÓBERT FERENC 1997 523 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:11:31( 7) 00:30:51( 19) 00:42:22( 19) 00:16:24( 18) 00:58:46( 17)

5 3209 TÓTH MILÁN 1998 408 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:12:06( 19) 00:31:25( 23) 00:43:31( 20) 00:16:13( 16) 00:59:44( 20)

6 4556 JENES ZOLTÁN JÁNOS 1997 516 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:12:38( 27) 00:31:44( 28) 00:44:22( 21) 00:16:09( 15) 01:00:31( 21)

7 5973 KOLLÁR ERIK 1998 450 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:13:50( 52) 00:31:03( 20) 00:44:53( 28) 00:16:27( 19) 01:01:20( 22)

8 5143 RADVÁNYI MÁTÉ 1998 484 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:10( 63) 00:31:47( 30) 00:45:57( 37) 00:16:40( 26) 01:02:37( 30)

9 7067 TAKÁCS ÁKOS 1998 423 FOOTOUR SE TATA 00:14:05( 59) 00:31:50( 31) 00:45:55( 35) 00:17:30( 40) 01:03:25( 33)

10 5144 RADVÁNYI MÁRK 1998 485 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:14:46( 81) 00:32:23( 33) 00:47:09( 42) 00:17:00( 32) 01:04:09( 36)

11 3219 PÉTER BRÚNÓ 1998 410 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:13:06( 40) 00:32:52( 35) 00:45:58( 38) 00:19:06( 60) 01:05:04( 43)

12 71591 TÓTH ÁGOSTON 1998 437 KESZTHELYI VDSE BÁRHOL 00:13:30( 43) 00:34:03( 57) 00:47:33( 48) 00:19:48( 76) 01:07:21( 55)

13 6403 ÁBRAHÁM RICHÁRD 1998 436 KESZTHELYI VDSE KESZTHELY 00:15:56(103) 00:36:16( 91) 00:52:12( 90) 00:20:17( 93) 01:12:29( 85)

14 5653 MÁRMAROSI BENCE 1998 493 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:15:24( 94) 00:38:07(122) 00:53:31(107) 00:21:36(120) 01:15:07(103)

15 6670 SZABOLCSI ANDRÁS 1998 455 PÉCSI NONPROFIT PÉCS 00:19:06(143) 00:35:32( 73) 00:54:38(112) 00:21:49(126) 01:16:27(115)

16 3653 SÁRSZEGI TAMÁS 1998 454 PÉCSI NONPROFIT DNF 00:14:45(186) 00:00:00(181) 00:00:00(181) 00:00:00(181) 00:00:00(181)

17 4396 MARX TAMÁS 1997 501 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:00:00(195) 00:00:00(193) 00:00:00(193) 00:00:00(193) 00:00:00(193)

1 4722 KUTASY KAMILLA ERIKA 1998 551 BBSC BALATONBOGLÁR 00:14:30( 72) 00:33:53( 53) 00:48:23( 54) 00:22:29(133) 01:10:52( 75)

2 4690 VERESS PETRA 1997 569 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:17:10(124) 00:39:04(128) 00:56:14(122) 00:20:02( 83) 01:16:16(113)

3 4416 LEFOR MERCÉDESZ 1997 575 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:16:05(110) 00:39:25(132) 00:55:30(116) 00:23:15(146) 01:18:45(131)

4 4198 BICSÁK FLÓRA 1997 531 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:00:00(198) 00:00:00(198) 00:00:00(198) 00:00:00(198) 00:00:00(198)

1 3489 SOÓS GERGŐ 1999 514 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:11:17( 3) 00:29:19( 3) 00:40:36( 3) 00:15:48( 13) 00:56:24( 3)

2 2951 LEHMANN CSONGOR 1999 473 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:11:18( 4) 00:30:29( 16) 00:41:47( 4) 00:14:58( 7) 00:56:45( 7)

3 4648 DÉVAY ZSOMBOR 2000 474 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK SZÉKESFEHÉRVÁR 00:11:36( 9) 00:30:13( 15) 00:41:49( 9) 00:15:29( 9) 00:57:18( 8)

4 4165 KANYIK ANDRÁS 2000 407 DABASI SZABADIDŐ SE DABAS 00:11:41( 12) 00:30:08( 12) 00:41:49( 6) 00:15:34( 11) 00:57:23( 9)

5 4489 KOVÁCS BALÁZS 2000 412 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:12:20( 22) 00:30:02( 8) 00:42:22( 15) 00:15:14( 8) 00:57:36( 10)

6 3851 FERENCZ ÁBEL 1999 518 VERESEGYHÁZ VSK VERESEGYHÁZ 00:12:39( 29) 00:29:41( 4) 00:42:20( 13) 00:15:31( 10) 00:57:51( 11)

7 4763 SCHWARCZ BOTOND 2000 427 HÉLIX SE KOMLÓ 00:11:45( 15) 00:30:05( 11) 00:41:50( 10) 00:16:22( 17) 00:58:12( 13)

Női, junior

Férfi, ifi

Férfi, junior



8 3488 MÉSZÁROS VIKTOR IXION 1999 482 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:12:20( 23) 00:30:02( 10) 00:42:22( 17) 00:16:04( 14) 00:58:26( 14)

9 3413 TÓTH DOMONKOS BENCE 2000 433 KROPKÓ TRIATLON CLUB 00:12:04( 18) 00:29:48( 6) 00:41:52( 12) 00:16:40( 25) 00:58:32( 15)

10 4989 JANKOV MÁTÉ 2000 517 VERESEGYHÁZ VSK VERESEGYHÁZ 00:12:39( 28) 00:29:43( 5) 00:42:22( 18) 00:16:27( 20) 00:58:49( 18)

11 4849 KARAI LEVENTE 2000 447 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:11:39( 10) 00:30:43( 17) 00:42:22( 16) 00:16:44( 28) 00:59:06( 19)

12 4085 BALOGH MILÁN DÁVID 1999 411 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:12:51( 35) 00:31:43( 27) 00:44:34( 23) 00:17:14( 35) 01:01:48( 24)

13 3741 FIALA GERGELY 2000 418 ESZTERGOMI TK ESZTERGOM 00:13:05( 39) 00:31:29( 24) 00:44:34( 24) 00:17:15( 37) 01:01:49( 25)

14 5235 JÓZSA BOTOND 2000 430 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:13:34( 44) 00:31:21( 22) 00:44:55( 30) 00:17:18( 38) 01:02:13( 27)

15 3752 NÉMETH CSABA 2000 438 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:14:10( 62) 00:31:46( 29) 00:45:56( 36) 00:16:38( 23) 01:02:34( 29)

16 4655 TÓTH ZALÁN ZÉNÓ 1999 461 SALGÓTARJÁNI HKE SALGÓTARJÁN 00:11:42( 13) 00:33:10( 40) 00:44:52( 26) 00:18:08( 45) 01:03:00( 32)

17 4282 ANTAL ANDRÁS BENCE 2000 476 UTE BUDAPEST 00:12:47( 32) 00:32:08( 32) 00:44:55( 31) 00:18:43( 51) 01:03:38( 34)

18 5026 KOZÁK DÁNIEL 2000 486 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:13:24( 42) 00:31:29( 25) 00:44:53( 29) 00:18:52( 56) 01:03:45( 35)

19 3807 PETRÓCZY BÁLINT 1999 464 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:14:07( 61) 00:32:36( 34) 00:46:43( 39) 00:17:52( 44) 01:04:35( 39)

20 6376 MAJOR LÁSZLÓ 1999 477 UTE BUDAPEST 00:11:42( 14) 00:33:07( 39) 00:44:49( 25) 00:20:07( 88) 01:04:56( 40)

21 3770 KOVÁCS MÁRTON SOMA 2000 406 IDEGENFORGALMI SE CSONGRÁD 00:13:37( 46) 00:34:19( 61) 00:47:56( 53) 00:17:05( 33) 01:05:01( 42)

22 5649 TAMÁS BÁLINT 2000 434 KROPKÓ TRIATLON CLUB EGER 00:15:30( 97) 00:33:20( 42) 00:48:50( 60) 00:16:51( 30) 01:05:41( 45)

23 4464 BARTA BALÁZS 2000 448 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:13:42( 48) 00:31:11( 21) 00:44:53( 27) 00:20:49(104) 01:05:42( 46)

24 6442 KELEMEN VIKTOR 2000 417 ESZTERGOMI TK ESZTERGOM 00:14:12( 65) 00:32:54( 36) 00:47:06( 41) 00:18:47( 53) 01:05:53( 47)

25 6420 SOMOGYI MIKLÓS 2000 428 KAPOSVÁRI AC KAPOSVÁR 00:15:39( 98) 00:33:49( 51) 00:49:28( 68) 00:17:30( 41) 01:06:58( 52)

26 5373 NAGY LÁSZLÓ 2000 413 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:14:03( 56) 00:33:35( 47) 00:47:38( 51) 00:19:25( 68) 01:07:03( 53)

27 4780 CSATÓ GERGELY 1999 440 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:14:43( 78) 00:34:07( 58) 00:48:50( 61) 00:18:17( 47) 01:07:07( 54)

28 5233 BENDE GYULA 2000 431 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:00:00(191) 00:00:00(188) 00:00:00(188) 01:07:30(178) 01:07:30( 56)

29 6665 BÉRES ROLAND 1999 432 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:15:09( 88) 00:33:44( 50) 00:48:53( 63) 00:18:44( 52) 01:07:37( 57)

30 6911 NYEKECZKI DÁNIEL 2000 421 FERGETEG TRIATLON SE ABONY 00:14:53( 84) 00:33:58( 55) 00:48:51( 62) 00:19:26( 69) 01:08:17( 61)

31 6098 NÁDOR BALÁZS ISTVÁN 1999 405 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:14:47( 82) 00:34:03( 56) 00:48:50( 59) 00:19:35( 70) 01:08:25( 62)

32 3368 KOVÁCS LEVENTE 2000 439 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:13:36( 45) 00:35:50( 81) 00:49:26( 66) 00:19:09( 61) 01:08:35( 65)

33 6493 FÁBRY KRISTÓF 1999 478 UTE BUDAPEST 00:15:56(104) 00:33:31( 45) 00:49:27( 67) 00:19:12( 62) 01:08:39( 66)

34 5242 MARSHALL BENJÁMIN 1999 492 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:15:21( 93) 00:35:39( 78) 00:51:00( 74) 00:18:20( 48) 01:09:20( 69)

35 4760 KISS BALÁZS 2000 451 PÉCSI NONPROFIT KOMLÓ 00:15:17( 90) 00:36:50( 99) 00:52:07( 86) 00:19:13( 64) 01:11:20( 77)

36 4053 KÓSA MÁTÉ 2000 468 TEMPO-AQUA SE BUDAPEST 00:13:49( 51) 00:37:47(118) 00:51:36( 80) 00:20:17( 94) 01:11:53( 80)

37 6067 RŐHRINGER ZOLTÁN 2000 452 PÉCSI NONPROFIT PÉCS 00:15:59(105) 00:36:10( 90) 00:52:09( 88) 00:19:47( 75) 01:11:56( 81)

38 5122 BAJCZÁR BENEDEK 2000 465 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:16:04(109) 00:36:50(100) 00:52:54( 94) 00:19:46( 74) 01:12:40( 89)

39 5652 LACZKÓ DÁVID 1999 491 VÁGTA TRIATLON SE VÁC 00:14:24( 70) 00:36:01( 86) 00:50:25( 72) 00:22:55(140) 01:13:20( 94)

40 7074 NÉMETH DOMINIK 2000 435 KESZTHELYI VDSE KESZTHELY 00:16:56(116) 00:41:15(148) 00:58:11(138) 00:21:37(121) 01:19:48(138)

41 7246 HORVÁTH ÁKOS 2000 453 PÉCSI NONPROFIT PÉCS 00:19:07(144) 00:41:58(158) 01:01:05(151) 00:23:18(148) 01:24:23(150)

42 3705 BALLA BÁLINT 2000 469 TITÁN TC DNF 00:11:39(184) 00:00:00(182) 00:00:00(182) 00:00:00(182) 00:00:00(182)

43 5116 TORÁK LEVENTE 2000 466 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:12:45( 31) 00:00:00(190) 00:00:00(190) 00:00:00(190) 00:00:00(190)



1 5497 PETROV DOROTTYA 1999 546 UNIQA TEAM ÚJBUDA BUDAPEST 00:12:09( 20) 00:33:31( 46) 00:45:40( 34) 00:16:35( 22) 01:02:15( 28)

2 3304 PUTNÓCZKI DORKA 1999 588 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:11:45( 16) 00:33:54( 54) 00:45:39( 33) 00:17:06( 34) 01:02:45( 31)

3 3305 MÁTYUS LILI 1999 589 TISZAÚJVÁROSI TK TISZAÚJVÁROS 00:12:13( 21) 00:35:03( 69) 00:47:16( 44) 00:17:41( 43) 01:04:57( 41)

4 2784 SOÓS FANNI KINGA 1999 564 FERGETEG TRIATLON SE ABONY 00:13:07( 41) 00:34:14( 60) 00:47:21( 47) 00:18:15( 46) 01:05:36( 44)

5 3478 BUKOVSZKI TÜNDE 2000 555 DABASI SZABADIDŐ SE DABAS 00:12:51( 34) 00:34:30( 64) 00:47:21( 46) 00:19:02( 58) 01:06:23( 49)

6 4415 BOTKA ANIKÓ 2000 572 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:12:41( 30) 00:35:13( 71) 00:47:54( 52) 00:18:56( 57) 01:06:50( 50)

7 3685 NYERS KAMILLA 2000 532 BUDAÖRSI TK BUDAÖRS 00:12:32( 25) 00:34:43( 66) 00:47:15( 43) 00:19:42( 73) 01:06:57( 51)

8 3401 PINTÉR REBEKA 2000 549 BBSC BALATONBOGLÁR 00:14:01( 55) 00:34:24( 63) 00:48:25( 55) 00:20:06( 86) 01:08:31( 63)

9 3713 CSERI BETTINA 1999 554 CSEPEL DOLPHINS SC BUDAPEST 00:14:16( 68) 00:34:11( 59) 00:48:27( 57) 00:20:27( 98) 01:08:54( 67)

10 4496 DERCZBACH DÓRA 1999 570 KISTARCSAI VSRC KISTARCSA 00:14:15( 67) 00:35:38( 75) 00:49:53( 71) 00:19:13( 63) 01:09:06( 68)

11 3981 FEGYVERES VANDA 2000 558 DSC-SI DEBRECEN 00:13:46( 49) 00:36:03( 87) 00:49:49( 69) 00:19:56( 79) 01:09:45( 70)

12 4657 LACZKÓ SZABINA BLANKA 1999 584 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:14:32( 73) 00:36:33( 95) 00:51:05( 76) 00:18:43( 50) 01:09:48( 71)

13 5120 LACZKÓ ROZINA LUCA 2000 585 TORNÁDÓ SALGÓTARJÁN 00:15:27( 95) 00:35:38( 77) 00:51:05( 77) 00:18:48( 54) 01:09:53( 72)

14 4457 BARTA SÁRA 1999 576 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:14:13( 66) 00:35:38( 76) 00:49:51( 70) 00:20:09( 89) 01:10:00( 73)

15 5296 BALTÁS OLGA 2000 550 BBSC BALATONBOGLÁR 00:14:46( 79) 00:36:19( 93) 00:51:05( 75) 00:20:57(108) 01:12:02( 82)

16 6578 RUZSA KATA 2000 587 TITÁN TC SZEGED 00:13:41( 47) 00:37:27(111) 00:51:08( 78) 00:21:31(118) 01:12:39( 87)

17 4984 PILLISZ RÉKA 2000 571 KŐSZEGI TRIATLON KLUB KŐSZEG 00:14:27( 71) 00:37:43(114) 00:52:10( 89) 00:20:30(100) 01:12:40( 88)

18 4465 GYENIS VIVIEN 2000 577 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:16:01(107) 00:35:58( 83) 00:51:59( 85) 00:20:56(107) 01:12:55( 91)

19 5964 FAZEKAS BETTINA 1999 578 MOGYI SE. BAJA 00:15:49(100) 00:36:08( 89) 00:51:57( 82) 00:21:12(114) 01:13:09( 93)

20 4841 FRICSKA FANNI 1999 568 JOGGING PLUS KISKUNFÉLEGYHÁZA 00:16:01(106) 00:37:06(106) 00:53:07( 96) 00:20:25( 96) 01:13:32( 96)

21 4599 DEMETER DEBÓRA 1999 586 TEMPO-AQUA SE BUDAPEST 00:14:48( 83) 00:38:26(123) 00:53:14( 97) 00:20:26( 97) 01:13:40( 98)

22 5425 PURUCZKI DORINA 2000 566 FTC BUDAPEST 00:16:36(112) 00:36:40( 96) 00:53:16( 98) 00:21:51(128) 01:15:07(102)

23 4903 SZEGFI ZSANETT 2000 556 DABASI SZABADIDŐ SE DABAS 00:17:19(126) 00:37:48(119) 00:55:07(115) 00:21:03(112) 01:16:10(112)

24 5840 BARÁT NIKOLETTA 1999 565 FTC BUDAPEST 00:15:50(101) 00:37:28(112) 00:53:18( 99) 00:23:03(142) 01:16:21(114)

25 3369 KOVÁCS VIVIEN 2000 574 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:14:11( 64) 00:37:47(117) 00:51:58( 84) 00:25:06(160) 01:17:04(119)

26 4037 MCBRAYER LILLY 1999 583 VISE VÁC 00:15:05( 86) 00:41:01(147) 00:56:06(121) 00:21:37(122) 01:17:43(123)

27 7423 GOSZTOM REBEKA 2000 545 SZÉCHY TAMÁS SI SOPRON 00:17:02(120) 00:40:40(144) 00:57:42(135) 00:21:08(113) 01:18:50(132)

28 4999 ERŐS ADÉL RÁHEL 2000 591 UTE BUDAPEST 00:17:15(125) 00:40:25(141) 00:57:40(132) 00:23:34(153) 01:21:14(142)

29 7209 BÖLECZ LUCA 2000 596 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:18:36(133) 00:39:42(134) 00:58:18(140) 00:26:51(170) 01:25:09(153)

30 0 NAGY-GELLÉN CSENGE 2000 597 ZALATRIATLON ZALAEGERSZEG 00:23:01(170) 00:41:16(149) 01:04:17(160) 00:21:02(111) 01:25:19(155)

31 3402 SZERDAHELYI SZONJA 1999 548 BBSC BALATONBOGLÁR 00:13:47( 50) 00:00:00(185) 00:00:00(185) 00:00:00(185) 00:00:00(185)

32 3751 BÁCSMEGI BOGLÁRKA 1999 573 MARTFŰI ÚTK MARTFŰ 00:14:05( 60) 01:06:10(179) 01:20:15(179) 00:00:00(188) 00:00:00(188)

Női, ifi


